
543 Schulverkehr Bad Driburg
Bad Driburg − Siebenstern − Dringenberg − Kühlsen − Willebadessen

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Mo-Fr
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Willebadessen, Bahnhof
Willebadessen, Bahnhofstraße
Willebadessen, Wohnpark
Willebadessen, Haus des Gastes
Willebadessen, Nethebrücke
Willebadessen, Berheide
Wlb-Altenheerse, Siedlung
B.D-Kühlsen, Kirche
B.D-Kühlsen, Zum Dornberg
B.D-Dringenberg, Siedlung
B.D-Dringenberg, Burg
B.D-Dringenberg, Weststraße
B.D-Siebenstern, Mitte
Bad Driburg, Forsthaus
Bad Driburg, Südenfeldmark
Bad Driburg, Schulzentrum
Bad Driburg, Gymnas. St. Xaver
Bad Driburg, Grundschulen

NGB
1
S

07:05
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:14
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:27
07:30
07:31
07:34
07:37
07:39

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 10.07.2025



543 Schulverkehr Bad Driburg
Willebadessen − Kühlsen − Dringenberg − Siebenstern − Bad Driburg

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Bad Driburg, Grundschulen
Bad Driburg, Gymnas. St. Xaver
Bad Driburg, Schulzentrum
Bad Driburg, Erich-Klausener-S
Bad Driburg, Südenfeldmark
Bad Driburg, Forsthaus
B.D-Siebenstern, Mitte
B.D-Dringenberg, Weststraße
B.D-Dringenberg, Burg
B.D-Dringenberg, Siedlung
B.D-Kühlsen, Zum Dornberg
B.D-Kühlsen, Kirche
Wlb-Altenheerse, Siedlung
Willebadessen, Berheide
Willebadessen, Nethebrücke
Willebadessen, Haus des Gastes
Willebadessen, Wohnpark
Willebadessen, Bahnhofstraße
Willebadessen, Sportplatz
Willebadessen, Bahnhof

NFB
2
S

11:38
11:40
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:49

NFB
4
S

12:38
12:40
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:49

NGB
6
S

13:23
13:25
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:34
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:47
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56

NGB
8
S

14:51
14:53

14:55
14:56
14:57
15:00
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:13
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20

NGB
10

25S

14:53

14:56
14:57
14:58
15:01
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:14
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21

NGB
14
S

15:52
15:54
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:03
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:16
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25

NGB
12

52S

15:54
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:03
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:16
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25

25 nur dienstags und freitags 52 nicht dienstags und freitags S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 10.07.2025
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